Size
1/4” - 4” (Branch Valve)
1/4” - 12” (Main Line)
1000 WOG
End Connections
Tube Butt Weld
Pipe Butt Weld
Female NPT

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD200616
HOW TO ORDER
SS SHC4 050 ETO 200
Series Configuration Valve Size Valve Ends Line Size
316L Stainless
Steel CFOS
Manifold
SHC* - Single Horizontal Cross 025 - 1/4” ETO - Extended Tube OD 025 - 1/4”
DHC* - Double Horizontal Cross 038 - 3/8” TR - Clamp Ends 038 - 3/8”
DHT* - Double Horizontal Tee 050 - 1/2” CTF - Compression Fitting 050 - 1/2”
DVT - Double Horizontal Tee 075 - 3/4” CTFC - Compression Fitting with Cap 075 - 3/4”
100 - 1” KF - Vacuum Fitting 100 - 1”
* Insert number to indicate total num-
ber of valves (For example SHC4 =
SHC configuration with 4 valves
125 - 1 1/4” BW5 - Butt Weld Pipe, SCH 5 125 - 1 1/4”
150 - 1 1/2” BW10 - Butt Weld Pipe, SCH 10 150 - 1 1/2”
200 - 2” NPT - Threaded NPT 200 - 2”
250 - 2 1/2” SW - Socket Weld 250 - 2 1/2”
300 - 3” 150 - 150# Flanged 300 - 3”
400 - 4” MF - Male Face Seal 400 - 4”
MFC - Capped Male Face Seal 500 - 5”
600 - 6”
800 - 8”
1000 - 10”
1200 - 12”
Example ordering code:
SS-SHC4-050-ETO-200-BWO-X/ETO-200 = 2” Tube OD single horizontal cross manifold with square cut weld ends, 200 inches long, four 1/2”
extended tube OD ball valves with no upstream purge port and an extended tube OD downstream purge port, no options
BWO X/ETO 200
Line Ends Purge Port Manifold Length Options
BWO - Butt Weld Tube OD ETO - Extended Tube OD Insert overall length in inches up
to 288 inches maximum or XX if
length is unimportant and to be
dictated by number of valves
RA10 - Electropolished to 10 Ra
TR - Clamp Ends TR - Clamp Ends Blank - No Options
CTF - Compression Fitting CTF - Compression Fitting
CTFC - Compression Fitting with Cap CTFC - Compression Fitting with Cap
KF - Vacuum Fitting MF - Male Face Seal
BW5 - Butt Weld Pipe, SCH 5 MFC - Capped Male Face Seal
BW10 - Butt Weld Pipe, SCH 10 X - No Purge Port
NPT - Threaded NPT
SW - Socket Weld Indicate both upstream and downstream
purge ports ( for example X/ETO = No
upstream purge port and extended tube
OD purge port downstream
150 - 150# Flanged
BALL VALVES
CFOS Manifolds
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com